
Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's Long GongClay Pigeon
1st 1058 Rhett Goolsbey Park Junior 221 2
2nd 1132 Blake Wood Park Junior 190 1
3rd 1057 Russell Goolsbey Park Junior 176
4th 1082 Sean Lowe Park Junior 147 1
5th 1097 Coy Munroe Carbon Junior 107
6th 1111 Isaac Sims Park Junior 100
7th 1036 Silas Dickey Hot Springs Junior 46
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Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's Long Gong Clay Pigeon
1st 2037 Trey Erickson Park Intermediate 215 2 10 50
2nd 2023 Gregory Conklin Johnson Intermediate 215 2 10 30
3rd 2076 MasonA Kern Albany Intermediate 196
4th 2131 Oaklee Smith Park Intermediate 190 3
5th 2008 Emiliano Bell Platte Intermediate 188 3
6th 2068 Wyatt Holland Johnson Intermediate 187 10 40
6th 2111 Brayden Posten Goshen Intermediate 187 10 40
8th 2034 Hardy Edwards Sheridan Intermediate 176 1
9th 2013 Gabriel Bree Park Intermediate 171 2
10th 2092 Mac McCumber Hot Springs Intermediate 155 1
11th 2028 Garrett Davies Campbell Intermediate 146 1
12th 2057 Royce Hampshire Johnson Intermediate 141
13th 2038 Dakota Erickson Park Intermediate 138  
14th 2134 Trayden Starkey Sweetwater Intermediate 133 1
15th 2179 Jackson Streeter Sublette Intermediate 129
16th 2115 Katie Rice Johnson Intermediate 104
17th 2136 Wyatt Strauch Niobrara Intermediate 74

2021 Wyoming State Shoot Intermediate Muzzleloading Results



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's Long GongClay Pigeon
1st 3085 Colin Valasek Natrona Senior 232 1
2nd 6007 Beth Brazelton Park Senior 229 4
3rd 3093 Hunter Fisher Sublette Senior 221 3
4th 3046 Caleb Lee Carbon Senior 215 3
5th 3043 Kaylee Kern Albany Senior 215 2
6th 6047 Emily Hayes Albany Senior 215 1
7th 6017 Evelynne Conklin Johnson Senior 213 3
7th 6089 Cody Taylor Niobrara Senior 213 3
9th 6095 Colter Camphouse Uinta Senior 213
10th 6082 Hayden Overfield Hot Springs Senior 210 4
11th 3023 Calvin Fertig Converse Senior 205 1
12th 6038 Stephanie Gray Campbell Senior 201 2
13th 3044 Chance Knighten Campbell Senior 199 1
14th 6008 Jace Brezina Natrona Senior 199 1
14th 3054 Owen McCumber Hot Springs Senior 199
16th 6085 Montana Roberts Albany Senior 196
17th 3040 Bailee Jafek Campbell Senior 191 2
18th 6019 Wade Corson Carbon Senior 190 2
19th 3063 Caleb Parrish Albany Senior 182 1
20th 3081 Austin Torczon Park Senior 181
21st 3051 Reese Lowe Park Senior 180 2
22nd 6002 Aiden Applegarth Niobrara Senior 179 2
22nd 6015 Cash Clark Natrona Senior 179 2
24th 6094 Austin Wray Natrona Senior 178 1
25th 3015 William Byerly Converse Senior 176
26th 3048 Libby Logan Platte Senior 174
27th 6031 John Farley Weston Senior 172
28th 3077 Jacob Smith Natrona Senior 171 1
29th 6018 Emma Conner Park Senior 167
30th 6072 Kolter McComb Natrona Senior 166
31st 6083 Lexi Overfield Hot Springs Senior 160 2
32nd 6010 Aidan Burke Johnson Senior 157
33rd 6009 Timber Buhr Johnson Senior 155
34th 6056 James King Johnson Senior 152 1
35th 6030 Tony Farley Weston Senior 144
36th 3006 Juanito Bell Platte Senior 128
37th 6093 Caitlyn Wise Natrona Senior 122 1
38th 6053 Brianna Jafek Campbell Senior 116
39th 6081 Kaycee Olsen Sweetwater Senior 115
40th 3028 Makayla Gilbert Johnson Senior 84
41st 6004 Cyndi Ashliman Lincoln Senior 31
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County First Score Team Score Placings
Park 1

Trey Erickson 215
Rhett Goolsbey 221
Dakota Erickson 138
Gabe Bree 171 607 1

Johnson
Katie Rice 104
Wyatt Holland 187
Royce Hampshire 141
Gregory Conklin 215 543 2

Park 2
Russell Goolsbey 176
Sean Lowe 147
Oaklee Smith 190
Isaac Sims 100 513 3

2021 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot Junior Muzzleloading Teams



County Team members Score Team Total Placings
Albany

Kaylee Kern 215
Caleb Parrish 182
Emily Hayes 215
Montana Roberts 196 626 1

Natrona 1
Jacob Smith 171
Cash Clark 179
Jace Brezina 199
Colin Valasek 232 610 2

Campbell
Brianna Jafek 116
Bailee Jafek 191
Stephanie Gray 201
Chance Knighten 199 591 3

Park 1
Beth Brazelton 229
Reese Lowe 180
Austin Torzcon 181
Emma Conner 167 590 4

Hot Springs
Owen McCumbe 199

0
Hayden Overfield 210
Lexi Overfield 160 569 5

Johnson
Makayla Gilbert 84
Timber Buhr 155
James King 152
Evelynne Conklin 213 520 6

Platte
Libby Logan 174
Juanito Bell 128
Emiliano Bell 188

0 490 7
Natrona 2

Austin Wray 178
Caitlyn Wise 122
Kolter McComb 166

0 466 8

2021 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot Senior Muzzleloading Teams
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